University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 210311100194

2 210311490157

3 210311010039

4 210311210052

5 210311470247

6 210325090060

7 210331050240

8 210311340047

9 210313010011

10 210311020070

11 210311580085

12 210311240030

13 210311170071

14 210311120176

15 210311670100

16 210311030131

17 210315010043

18 210311490239

19 210311380203

20 210311400157

Third Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2020

Form No.

20EDUC1012880

20EDUC1074386

20EDUC1025362

20EDUC1102351

20EDUC1063910

20EDUC1016955

20EDUC1049923

20EDUC1062402

20EDUC1158395

20EDUC1132899

20EDUC1097872

20EDUC1111247

20EDUC1023430

20EDUC1144674

20EDUC1021394

20EDUC1136209

20EDUC1162098

20EDUC1074335

20EDUC1061505

20EDUC1035929

Name

SAKSHI
KAINTURA

MANYA
GUPTA

RAHUL
KUMAR

JAYANT
KUMAR

ASHWANI
KUMAR
SINGH

VIVEK
SHEKHAR

LAKSHMI
SINGH
SINGH

AKASH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

RAHUL
CHOPRA

SHWETA
MISHRA

GAURI
SINGHAL

VISHWAJEET
SINGH
CHAUHAN

POOJA
DABAS

VIBHA JAIN

SWATI
BATRA

NIKKI
DAHIYA

SHRUTI
BHATIA

SMRITI
SEHGAL

DEEPANJALI

ILSA
SHAHID

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Alloted

Department/College

Central Institute of
Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Maharshi Valmiki

College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education
Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education
Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women
Shyama Prasad
Mukherji College for
Women
Central Institute of
Education
Central Institute of

Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education
Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Final
Entrance
Marks

218

217

217

217

203

202

200

200

200

200

199

199

199

198

197

197

189

106

104

104

Combined
Rank

47

48

48

48

62

63

65

65

65

65

66

66

66

67

68

68

76

159

161

161

Qualifying
Marks
%I/GP

66.78

71.50

68.79

64.16

56.74

64.62

77.10

60.22

0.00

0.00

75.08

64.90

64.25

76.91

61.68

56.31

77.45

77.28

76.28

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

15-12-2020
15:05:36

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Biology)

Science(Mathematics)

Science(Physics)

Science(Mathematics)

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)
Social
Sciences(Political
Science)
Social

Sciences(Economics)

Social
Sciences(History)

Social
Sciences(Economics)
Social

Sciences(History)

Social Sciences(Social
Science)

Languages(English)

Languages(English)

Languages(English)

Languages(English)

Languages(English)

Other

Subjects(Commerce)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)
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Delhi

#

21

22

23

24

25

26

Roll. No.

210311400150

210311530095

210324020133

210311220016

210314010027

210311150015

Third Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2020

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20EDUC1036332

20EDUC1083793

20EDUC1156952

20EDUC1034820

20EDUC1052795

20EDUC1019580

Name

ARUSHI
GUPTA

PRIYA
SINGH

SMRIDHI
NANGIA

SHEETAL
SHEETAL
CHOPRA

APEKSHA
DHINGRA

PALAK
KHANNA

Alloted

Department/College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Final

Entrance

Marks

104

102

102

102

101

101

Combined

Rank

161

163

163

163

164

164

Qualifying
Marks
%I/GP
71.39

72.96

55.38

75.42

75.42

Choice

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

15-12-2020
15:05:36

Subject
Category/Subject

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)
Home Science(Home

Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)
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University of . L. . ) 15-12-2020
Delhi Third Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2020 15:05:36

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by Subject
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate Category/Subject
1 210311470317 20EDUC1076011 = ARUN KUMAR Central Institute of 208 57 70.53 1 OBC Non- Science(Physics)
Education Creamy
layer
2 210311570114 20EDUC1079493 HARI Central Institute of 207 58 68.51 1 OBC Non- Science(Integrated
NANDAN Education Creamy Science)
layer
3 210325090038 20EDUC1100112 PREM KUMAR Maharshi Valmiki 207 58 62.13 1 OBC Non- Science(Mathematics)
College of Education Creamy
layer
4 210311720051 20EDUC1134980 AKASH Maharshi Valmiki 207 58 58.80 2 OBC Non- Science(Physics)
PAWAR College of Education Creamy
layer
5 210311450127  20EDUC1130403 SAKET Maharshi Valmiki 205 60 59.72 2 OBC Non- Science(Mathematics)
YADAV College of Education Creamy
layer
6 210311210025 20EDUC1104158  SURYAVANSH Maharshi Valmiki 185 80 70.15 2 OBC Non- Social
KUMAR College of Education Creamy Sciences(Political
layer Science)
7 210311420005 20EDUC1118503 SHUBHAM Maharshi Valmiki 185 80 67.20 2 OBC Non- Social
SHARMA College of Education Creamy Sciences(Economics)
layer
8 210311350105 20EDUC1021918 KM CHETNA Maharshi Valmiki 185 80 63.90 2 OBC Non- Social Sciences(Social
College of Education Creamy Science)
layer
9 210311050067 20EDUC1001639 PARAS Central Institute of 174 91 71.20 1 OBC Non- Languages(Hindi)
KUMAR Education Creamy
VERMA layer
10 210311730022 20EDUC1112412 KANHAIYA Maharshi Valmiki 174 91 0.00 2 OBC Non- Languages(Hindi)
KUMAR College of Education Creamy
layer
11 210311050127 20EDUC1001851 SAIFUR Central Institute of 165 100 67.00 1 OBC Non- Other
REHMAN Education Creamy Subjects(Psychology)
layer
12 210311440140 20EDUC1068972 REENA Maharshi Valmiki 164 101 0.00 1 OBC Non- Other
College of Education Creamy Subjects(Commerce)
layer
13 210311130017 20EDUC1038593 MOHIT SONI Maharshi Valmiki 163 102 77.30 2 OBC Non- Other
College of Education Creamy Subjects(Commerce)
layer
14 210311390111 20EDUC1142210 SHIPRA Shyama Prasad 158 107 72.55 3 OBC Non- Other
YADAV Mukherji College for Creamy Subjects(Commerce)
Women layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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10

Roll. No.

210325080004

210313020192

210311090084

210311490017

210311620035

210311290315

210311190240

210311670053

210311380133

210311120223

Third Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2020

Form No.

20EDUC1136575

20EDUC1149292

20EDUC1007452

20EDUC1073885

20EDUC1132007

20EDUC1049408

20EDUC1028949

20EDUC1020956

20EDUC1060352

20EDUC1143878

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final
Alloted Entrance Combined
Name Department/College Marks Rank
SURA] Maharshi Valmiki 170 95
KUMAR College of Education
VIJAY Maharshi Valmiki 169 96
KUMAR College of Education
POONAM Shyama Prasad 157 108
Mukherji College for
Women
KAJOL Lady Irwin College 88 177
KARALA
GARIMA Lady Irwin College 88 177
SAGAR
HIMANSHI Lady Irwin College 87 178
ASWAL
DISHA Lady Irwin College 86 179
VANDANA Lady Irwin College 85 180
NUTAN Lady Irwin College 83 182
KUMARI
KANCHAN Lady Irwin College 82 183
KUMARI

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

57.50

67.81

62.00

67.07

73.54

62.32

43.83

64.31

Choice

Category
Filled by
Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

15-12-2020
15:05:36

Subject
Category/Subject

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)
Home Science(Home

Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)
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Delhi Third Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 210311220231 20EDUC1034746  REETIKA Shyama Prasad 156 109 67.91 4 ST
BARFAL Mukherji College for
Women
2 210311400197 20EDUC1035947 SUNITA Central Institute of 155 110 62.91 1 ST
SAH Education
3 210311310101 20EDUC1052383 = SHIVANI Shyama Prasad 153 112 76.64 3 ST
Mukherji College for
Women
4 210311220124 20EDUC1032452 NISHA Shyama Prasad 132 133 74.27 3 ST
MEENA Mukherji College for
Women

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

15-12-2020
15:05:36

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Biology)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)

Science(Mathematics)

Social
Sciences(History)

Page 5 of 7



University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 210311610071

2 210311720014

3 210311340062

4 210311210026

5 210311120197

6 210311710018

7 210325080031

8 210311590168

9 210325050025

10 210311510098

11 210311530120

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

Third Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20EDUC1126922

20EDUC1136455

20EDUC1058512

20EDUC1102836

20EDUC1144571

20EDUC1091463

20EDUC1118734

20EDUC1130203

20EDUC1152291

20EDUC1167439

20EDUC1083263

Name

NITISH
KUMAR SINGH

NEERAJ
CHATURVEDI

KUMAR
MANGLAM

MD GUPHRAN
KHAN

NEHA SINGH

RAVISHANKAR
KUMAR

RITESH
KUMAR
BHARTI
BABBAR

MANSI SUGYA

SAKSHI
SHARMA

NIKITA SINGH

Alloted
Department/College

Central Institute of
Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukherji College for
Women

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukherji College for
Women

Shyama Prasad
Mukherji College for
Women

Central Institute of
Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukherji College for
Women

Final

Entrance

Marks

207

205

203

192

182

180

178

166

162

153

146

Combined

Rank

58

60

62

73

83

85

87

99

103

112

119

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

60.03

78.86

64.15

56.66

54.59

56.25

59.00

74.32

64.87

64.67

52.59

Choice

1

Category

Filled by

Candidate

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

15-12-2020
15:05:36

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Mathematics)

Science(Biology)

Science(Physics)

Social

Sciences(Economics)

Languages(Hindi)

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)

Social
Sciences(History)

Social
Sciences(Economics)

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)
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