University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210311100194	20EDUC1012880	SAKSHI KAINTURA	Central Institute of Education	218	47	66.78	1	Unreserved	Science(Biology)
2	210311490157	20EDUC1074386	MANYA GUPTA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	217	48	71.50	1	Unreserved	Science(Mathematics
3	210311010039	20EDUC1025362	RAHUL KUMAR	Central Institute of Education	217	48	68.79	1	Unreserved	Science(Physics)
4	210311210052	20EDUC1102351	JAYANT KUMAR	Central Institute of Education	217	48	64.16	2	Unreserved	Science(Mathematic
5	210311470247	20EDUC1063910	ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	203	62	56.74	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Political Science)
6	210325090060	20EDUC1016955	VIVEK SHEKHAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	202	63	64.62	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Political Science)
7	210331050240	20EDUC1049923	LAKSHMI SINGH SINGH	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	200	65	77.10	3	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Economics
8	210311340047	20EDUC1062402	AKASH KUMAR TRIPATHI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	200	65	60.22	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(History)
9	210313010011	20EDUC1158395	RAHUL CHOPRA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	200	65	0.00	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Economics
10	210311020070	20EDUC1132899	SHWETA MISHRA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	200	65	0.00	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(History)
11	210311580085	20EDUC1097872	GAURI SINGHAL	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	199	66	75.08	3	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Soci Science)
12	210311240030	20EDUC1111247	VISHWAJEET SINGH CHAUHAN	Central Institute of Education	199	66	64.90	1	Unreserved	Languages(English
13	210311170071	20EDUC1023430	POOJA DABAS	Central Institute of Education	199	66	64.25	1	Unreserved	Languages(English
14	210311120176	20EDUC1144674	VIBHA JAIN	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	198	67	76.91	4	Unreserved	Languages(English
15	210311670100	20EDUC1021394	SWATI BATRA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	197	68	61.68	2	Unreserved	Languages(English
16	210311030131	20EDUC1136209	NIKKI DAHIYA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	197	68	56.31	2	Unreserved	Languages(English
17	210315010043	20EDUC1162098	SHRUTI BHATIA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	189	76	77.45	4	Unreserved	Other Subjects(Commerce
18	210311490239	20EDUC1074335	SMRITI SEHGAL	Lady Irwin College	106	159	0.00	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hom Science)
19	210311380203	20EDUC1061505	DEEPANJALI	Lady Irwin College	104	161	77.28	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hom Science)
20	210311400157	20EDUC1035929	ILSA SHAHID	Lady Irwin College	104	161	76.28	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hom Science)

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Roll. No.	Form No.			Final		Qualifying		6.1	
		Name	Alloted Department/College	Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
210311400150	20EDUC1036332	ARUSHI GUPTA	Lady Irwin College	104	161	71.39	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
210311530095	20EDUC1083793	PRIYA SINGH	Lady Irwin College	102	163	72.96	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
210324020133	20EDUC1156952	SMRIDHI NANGIA	Lady Irwin College	102	163	55.38	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
210311220016	20EDUC1034820	SHEETAL SHEETAL CHOPRA	Lady Irwin College	102	163	0.00	2	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
210314010027	20EDUC1052795	APEKSHA DHINGRA	Lady Irwin College	101	164	75.42	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
210311150015	20EDUC1019580	PALAK KHANNA	Lady Irwin College	101	164	75.42	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
	210311530095 210324020133 210311220016 210314010027	210311530095 20EDUC1083793 210324020133 20EDUC1156952 210311220016 20EDUC1034820 210314010027 20EDUC1052795	GUPTA 210311530095 20EDUC1083793 PRIYA SINGH 210324020133 20EDUC1156952 SMRIDHI NANGIA 210311220016 20EDUC1034820 SHEETAL SHEETAL CHOPRA 210314010027 20EDUC1052795 APEKSHA DHINGRA 210311150015 20EDUC1019580 PALAK	GUPTA 210311530095 20EDUC1083793 PRIYA SINGH 210324020133 20EDUC1156952 SMRIDHI NANGIA 210311220016 20EDUC1034820 SHEETAL SHEETAL CHOPRA 210314010027 20EDUC1052795 APEKSHA DHINGRA 210311150015 20EDUC1019580 PALAK Lady Irwin College	GUPTA 210311530095 20EDUC1083793 PRIYA SINGH 210324020133 20EDUC1156952 SMRIDHI NANGIA 210311220016 20EDUC1034820 SHEETAL SHEETAL SHEETAL CHOPRA 210314010027 20EDUC1052795 APEKSHA DHINGRA 210311150015 20EDUC1019580 PALAK Lady Irwin College 101	GUPTA 210311530095 20EDUC1083793 PRIYA SINGH 210324020133 20EDUC1156952 SMRIDHI NANGIA 210311220016 20EDUC1034820 SHEETAL SHEETAL SHEETAL CHOPRA 210314010027 20EDUC1052795 APEKSHA DHINGRA 210311150015 20EDUC1019580 PALAK Lady Irwin College 101 164	GUPTA 210311530095 20EDUC1083793 PRIYA SINGH 210324020133 20EDUC1156952 SMRIDHI NANGIA 210311220016 20EDUC1034820 SHEETAL SHEETAL CHOPRA 210314010027 20EDUC1052795 APEKSHA DHINGRA 210311150015 20EDUC1019580 PALAK Lady Irwin College 101 164 75.42	GUPTA 210311530095 20EDUC1083793 PRIYA SINGH 210324020133 20EDUC1156952 SMRIDHI NANGIA 210311220016 20EDUC1034820 SHEETAL SHEETAL CHOPRA 210314010027 20EDUC1052795 APEKSHA DHINGRA 210311150015 20EDUC1019580 PALAK Lady Irwin College 102 163 55.38 1 102 163 0.00 2 103 164 75.42 1	GUPTA GUPT

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

				Allahad	Final Entrance	Combined	Qualifying Marks		Category Filled by	Subject
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Marks	Rank	%/GP	Choice	Candidate	Category/Subject
1	210311470317	20EDUC1076011	ARUN KUMAR	Central Institute of Education	208	57	70.53	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Physics)
2	210311570114	20EDUC1079493	HARI NANDAN	Central Institute of Education	207	58	68.51	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Integrated Science)
3	210325090038	20EDUC1100112	PREM KUMAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	207	58	62.13	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Mathematics
4	210311720051	20EDUC1134980	AKASH PAWAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	207	58	58.80	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Physics)
5	210311450127	20EDUC1130403	SAKET YADAV	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	205	60	59.72	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Mathematics
6	210311210025	20EDUC1104158	SURYAVANSH KUMAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	185	80	70.15	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Political Science)
7	210311420005	20EDUC1118503	SHUBHAM SHARMA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	185	80	67.20	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Economics)
8	210311350105	20EDUC1021918	KM CHETNA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	185	80	63.90	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Social Science)
9	210311050067	20EDUC1001639	PARAS KUMAR VERMA	Central Institute of Education	174	91	71.20	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(Hindi)
10	210311730022	20EDUC1112412	KANHAIYA KUMAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	174	91	0.00	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(Hindi)
11	210311050127	20EDUC1001851	SAIFUR REHMAN	Central Institute of Education	165	100	67.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Other Subjects(Psychology)
12	210311440140	20EDUC1068972	REENA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	164	101	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Other Subjects(Commerce)
13	210311130017	20EDUC1038593	MOHIT SONI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	163	102	77.30	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Other Subjects(Commerce)
14	210311390111	20EDUC1142210	SHIPRA YADAV	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	158	107	72.55	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Other Subjects(Commerce)

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210325080004	20EDUC1136575	SURAJ KUMAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	170	95	57.50	1	SC	Social Sciences(Political Science)
2	210313020192	20EDUC1149292	VIJAY KUMAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	169	96	67.81	2	SC	Other Subjects(Commerce)
3	210311090084	20EDUC1007452	POONAM	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	157	108	62.00	3	SC	Other Subjects(Commerce)
4	210311490017	20EDUC1073885	KAJOL KARALA	Lady Irwin College	88	177	5.36	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
5	210311620035	20EDUC1132007	GARIMA SAGAR	Lady Irwin College	88	177	0.00	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
6	210311290315	20EDUC1049408	HIMANSHI ASWAL	Lady Irwin College	87	178	67.07	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
7	210311190240	20EDUC1028949	DISHA	Lady Irwin College	86	179	73.54	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
8	210311670053	20EDUC1020956	VANDANA	Lady Irwin College	85	180	62.32	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
9	210311380133	20EDUC1060352	NUTAN KUMARI	Lady Irwin College	83	182	43.83	2	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
10	210311120223	20EDUC1143878	KANCHAN KUMARI	Lady Irwin College	82	183	64.31	2	SC	Home Science(Home Science)

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210311220231	20EDUC1034746	REETIKA BARFAL	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	156	109	67.91	4	ST	Science(Biology)
2	210311400197	20EDUC1035947	SUNITA SAH	Central Institute of Education	155	110	62.91	1	ST	Other Subjects(Commerce)
3	210311310101	20EDUC1052383	SHIVANI	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	153	112	76.64	3	ST	Science(Mathematics)
4	210311220124	20EDUC1032452	NISHA MEENA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	132	133	74.27	3	ST	Social Sciences(History)

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject	
1	210311610071	20EDUC1126922	NITISH KUMAR SINGH	Central Institute of Education	207	58	60.03	1	EWS	Science(Mathematics)	
2	210311720014	20EDUC1136455	NEERAJ CHATURVEDI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	205	60	78.86	1	EWS	Science(Biology)	
3	210311340062	20EDUC1058512	KUMAR MANGLAM	Central Institute of Education	203	62	64.15	1	EWS	Science(Physics)	
4	210311210026	20EDUC1102836	MD GUPHRAN KHAN	Central Institute of Education	192	73	56.66	1	EWS	Social Sciences(Economics)	
5	210311120197	20EDUC1144571	NEHA SINGH	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	182	83	54.59	1	EWS	Languages(Hindi)	
6	210311710018	20EDUC1091463	RAVISHANKAR KUMAR	Central Institute of Education	180	85	56.25	1	EWS	Social Sciences(Political Science)	
7	210325080031	20EDUC1118734	RITESH KUMAR	Central Institute of Education	178	87	59.00	1	EWS	Social Sciences(History)	
8	210311590168	20EDUC1130203	BHARTI BABBAR	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	166	99	74.32	3	EWS	Social Sciences(Economics)	
9	210325050025	20EDUC1152291	MANSI SUGYA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	162	103	64.87	1	EWS	Social Sciences(Political Science)	
10	210311510098	20EDUC1167439	SAKSHI SHARMA	Central Institute of Education	153	112	64.67	1	EWS	Other Subjects(Commerce)	
11	210311530120	20EDUC1083263	NIKITA SINGH	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	146	119	52.59	3	EWS	Other Subjects(Commerce)	

University of	
Delhi	